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Spielbericht

Hartwig,Maik
Hentzgen,Thomas
Dietz,Kristin
Voigt,Anastasia
Stowicek,Y ara Mathilda
Neuber,Pascal
Schulemann,Gero
Pichler,Manfred

9 Perekhozhuk,Maksym
10 Huth,Martin

11 Altstadt,Karl-Simon
12 Liebscher,Helmar

13 Polzin,Gustav

14 Heppner,René

15 Nowak,Stefan

16 Pommrich,Rainer

17 Kihn,Karsten

18 Ruhs,Marco

19 Kleint,Gert

20 Fritsch,Lea
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1631
1857
1857
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1838
1796
1757
1611

Verbandsliga 2021/2022 2021/2022
Runde 5 Paarung 5 am 03. Juli 2022 09:00 Uhr

Usv Hallell

USC Magdeburg
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1 Klimakovs,Sergeijs
2 GeueNiklas

3 Tobiska,Jens

4 AndersAlexey

5 Pikalow,Michael

6 Onuoha,Prince Chiemela
7 Oelkers,René

8 Bundrock,Thomas

9 Hanisch,Klaus

10 Timoschenko,Enrico
11 Apitz,Andreas

12 Schréter,Lucas

13 Reichert,Thomas

14 Lyashkevych,|gor

15 Giebel,Christine

16 Nguyen Manh,Hoang
17 Fahsdl,Nico

18 Herter,Christian

19 Al Halabi,Fayez

20 Rabenstein,Jonathan
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2160
2209
1956
1931
1886
1862
1978
1932
1850
1900
1789
1857
1922
1739
1803
1805
1674
1505
1375



